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1. 6 ADEL Filip 1990 1. MH KC Hlinsko 1:47:43 27,9

2. 3 STUNA Tomáš 1985 2. MH MERIDA BIKING TEAM 1:49:36 0:01:53 27,4

3. 243 BARTOŇ Pavel 1978 1. M1 Eurofoam sport team 1:49:39 0:01:57 27,4

4. 14 NĚMEC Luboš 1976 1. M2 VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM 1:49:42 0:02:00 27,3

5. 2 JANŮ Martin 1976 2. M2 Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:49:57 0:02:14 27,3

6. 1 HOLUB Václav 1983 3. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:49:57 0:02:15 27,3

7. 4 KNÍŽE David 1982 2. M1 TOYOTA Dolák MTB 1:51:47 0:04:05 26,8

8. 17 HYNEČEK Michal 1987 4. MH Merida biking team 1:52:23 0:04:41 26,7

9. 18 PAPEŽ Vojtěch 1992 5. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:54:10 0:06:27 26,3

10. 268 BAMBULA Stanislav 1983 6. MH ČEZ CT Tábor 1:54:35 0:06:53 26,2

11. 64 SLÁMA Jaroslav 1990 7. MH CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:54:36 0:06:53 26,2

12. 8 PÍSAŘ Jan 1988 8. MH MotoŠikule CITIZEN 1:56:23 0:08:40 25,8

13. 116 POLÁK Martin 1972 1. M3 GS Jistebnice 1:56:24 0:08:41 25,8

14. 37 STEHLÍK Petr 1977 3. M2 Bi Esse 1:56:25 0:08:43 25,8

15. 9 ANDRLE David 1991 9. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:56:30 0:08:47 25,8

16. 142 KUBÍN Michael 1993 10. MH Johnson Controls Autoškoda Mladá Boleslav 1:57:00 0:09:17 25,6

17. 12 TUREK Jakub 1985 11. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:57:02 0:09:20 25,6

18. 5 ŠTROSMAJER Radek 1979 3. M1 Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:57:09 0:09:27 25,6

19. 283 HRON Milan 12. MH Eurofoam 1:57:28 0:09:46 25,5

20. 246 SVOBODA Petr 1991 13. MH CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko 1:57:38 0:09:55 25,5

21. 262 TUČEK Libor 1992 14. MH TJ AGRO Kolín 1:58:14 0:10:32 25,4

22. 233 SVOBODA Pavel 1953 2. M3 Vokolek Cycling Team 1:59:04 0:11:21 25,2

23. 103 TEJKL Leoš 1994 1. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:59:05 0:11:23 25,2

24. 107 KEJZLAR Stanislav 1977 4. M2 www.vikingfootwear.cz 1:59:11 0:11:29 25,2

25. 274 YOROŠENKO Dmitri 4. M1 NIKE ACG 1:59:48 0:12:06 25,0

26. 167 SVÍTEK Miloš 1974 5. M2 Ráj kol Kladno 2:01:18 0:13:36 24,7

27. 15 VÍT Jindřich 1994 2. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:02:10 0:14:28 24,6

28. 108 VOSÁHLO Roman 1973 6. M2 www.vikingfootwear.cz 2:02:19 0:14:37 24,5

29. 242 KOLÁŘ Pavel 1995 3. MJ CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:02:45 0:15:03 24,4

30. 200 ZAVADIL Libor 1975 7. M2 KALAS RACING TEAM 2:03:25 0:15:42 24,3

31. 149 FOUSEK Miloš 1978 5. M1 KABA sport 2:03:26 0:15:44 24,3

32. 59 TRKOLA Libor 1971 3. M3 Eurofoam sport team 2:03:27 0:15:44 24,3

33. 122 BEZDĚKOVSKÝ František 1979 6. M1 sweep cycling 2:03:27 0:15:44 24,3

34. 163 BŘEZINA Petr 1962 1. M5 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora 2:03:32 0:15:49 24,3

35. 158 MIKOLÁŠEK Jan 1993 15. MH CT  SAUNA BAR   HORNÍ  CEREKEV 2:04:05 0:16:22 24,2

36. 162 BOUŠKA Vladimír 1982 7. M1 2:04:42 0:17:00 24,1

37. 49 SMRČKA Jan 1981 8. M1 Eurofoam Sport Team 2:04:46 0:17:04 24,0

38. 143 BĚHAL Jan 1975 8. M2 Eurofoam sport team 2:04:47 0:17:04 24,0

39. 20 SVOBODA Lukáš 1994 4. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:04:49 0:17:07 24,0

40. 87 CANDRA Václav 1976 9. M2 PLANET TOYS CYCLING 2:05:32 0:17:49 23,9

41. 36 BEREC Patrik 1988 16. MH cykloshopa.sk 2:05:56 0:18:13 23,8

42. 257 AICHINGER Robert 9. M1 RC Tretloger Amstetter 2:06:10 0:18:27 23,8

43. 215 HERNÍK Petr 1964 1. M4 CHRT Brno 2:06:14 0:18:31 23,8

44. 101 NOVÁK Martin 1983 17. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:06:36 0:18:53 23,7

45. 289 JEDLIČKA Luboš 1979 10. M1 Auto Havlov 2:06:54 0:19:12 23,6

46. 124 POKORNÝ Marek 1976 10. M2 GO! NUTRIXXION 2:07:23 0:19:40 23,6

47. 54 SÝKORA Jindřich 1978 11. M1 Nissan Dolák MTB 2:07:23 0:19:41 23,6

48. 62 HORČIČKO Fanda 1971 4. M3 ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 2:07:23 0:19:41 23,6

49. 32 ŠTOLBA David 1995 5. MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM 2:07:34 0:19:51 23,5

50. 161 BUBLA Ladislav 1959 2. M5 Milevsko 2:07:44 0:20:02 23,5

51. 7 VALENTA Richard 1953 1. M6 Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:08:16 0:20:33 23,4

52. 61 HRUBÝ Jaroslav 1955 2. M6 KL sport Most 2:08:17 0:20:34 23,4

53. 132 KULÍČEK David 1985 18. MH Rally-Cross Lukavec 2:08:35 0:20:53 23,3

54. 102 KADLEC Josef 1994 6. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:08:44 0:21:01 23,3

55. 276 FREY Mário 1965 2. M4 CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:08:47 0:21:05 23,3

56. 166 ŠESTÁK Martin 1969 5. M3 cyklotrenink.com 2:09:00 0:21:17 23,3

57. 226 SVIBA Michal 1982 12. M1 Bike Clinic Cannondale 2:09:06 0:21:24 23,2

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
50 KM
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58. 109 DIVIŠ Jiří 1975 11. M2 CT SAUNABAR Horní Cerekev 2:09:28 0:21:46 23,2

59. 186 ČECH Milan 1993 19. MH CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:09:35 0:21:52 23,2

60. 207 MIŇHA Petr 1976 12. M2 GS TEAM SPSVD Jistebnice 2:09:39 0:21:57 23,1

61. 239 KALAŠ Jan 1980 13. M1 PLANET TOYS CYCLING 2:10:27 0:22:44 23,0

62. 227 PELZ Friedrich 1949 1. M7 KTM Donau-Fritzi 2:10:29 0:22:47 23,0

63. 175 VRZAL Josef 1959 3. M5 KC HAKR BRNO 2:10:29 0:22:47 23,0

64. 252 SKAZÍK Marek 1982 14. M1 BSP Planá nad Lužnicí 2:10:40 0:22:58 23,0

65. 51 KOBLIC Radek 1993 20. MH ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor 2:11:34 0:23:51 22,8

66. 278 JIRKŮ Lukáš 1979 15. M1 Jihlava 2:11:40 0:23:58 22,8

67. 301 TANCER Daniel 1981 16. M1 BS JOMA 2:12:34 0:24:51 22,6

68. 251 TUHÁČEK Vladimír 1963 3. M4 SCV Blastná 2:13:35 0:25:52 22,5

69. 222 CHVÁLA Roman 1970 6. M3 GO! Nutrixxion Team 2:13:38 0:25:56 22,4

70. 205 PLESKAČ Vlastislav 1969 7. M3 BobrBikeTeam 2:13:41 0:25:59 22,4

71. 65 HOHENBERGER Martin 1975 13. M2 Legend Bike 2:13:42 0:25:59 22,4

72. 83 JEŽEK Zdeněk 1973 14. M2 Jilm Jilemnice 2:13:51 0:26:09 22,4

73. 277 PŘÍBORSKÝ Pavel 1977 15. M2 Humpolec 2:13:57 0:26:14 22,4

74. 206 SKALKA Pavel 1970 8. M3 Dubné 2:14:17 0:26:34 22,3

75. 66 NEUBAUER Jan 1958 4. M5 Kouklas Team 2:14:17 0:26:34 22,3

76. 147 FREY Marcel 1967 4. M4 CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:14:21 0:26:38 22,3

77. 256 DIRNBERGER Georg 21. MH RC Tretloger Amstetter 2:15:14 0:27:31 22,2

78. 150 PIVEC Vlastislav 1971 9. M3 CT Kardašova Řečice 2:15:15 0:27:32 22,2

79. 187 ZMÍTKO Jiří 1972 10. M3 Regal Bike Teplice 2:15:25 0:27:42 22,2

80. 19 PLEŠTIL Viktor 1970 11. M3 Bike Clinic Cannondale 2:15:37 0:27:54 22,1

81. 271 TONDL David 1986 22. MH Caffe Naninini MTB 2:15:45 0:28:03 22,1

82. 11 HAVLASOVÁ Alžběta 1987 1. ZH MERIDA BIKING TEAM 2:15:52 0:28:09 22,1

83. 80 MAJERI Amor 1985 23. MH Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:15:58 0:28:15 22,1

84. 105 RENZA Metoděj 1994 7. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:15:59 0:28:17 22,1

85. 270 TONDL Pavel 1964 5. M4 Caffe Naninini MTB 2:16:55 0:29:12 21,9

86. 282 VACEK Jiří 1976 16. M2 Meziříčí 2:16:56 0:29:13 21,9

87. 43 LHOTA Jan 1986 24. MH Pelhřimov 2:16:56 0:29:13 21,9

88. 254 ŠVÁRA Adam 1987 25. MH Bike team Častrov 2:16:56 0:29:14 21,9

89. 44 CULEK Jaromír 1969 12. M3 Bobr Bike team Libice nad Doubravou 2:17:01 0:29:19 21,9

90. 114 PŘÍPLATA Zdeněk 1976 17. M2 Kotnov Tabor 2:17:12 0:29:30 21,9

91. 24 VACEK Zdeněk 1988 26. MH Kalas Racing Team 2:17:26 0:29:43 21,8

92. 259 KEPKA Radovan 1981 17. M1 Tábor 2:17:26 0:29:44 21,8

93. 117 KÖNIGSMARKOVÁ Petra 1978 1. Z1 GS Jistebnice 2:17:29 0:29:46 21,8

94. 299 CESNAROVÁ Milena 1985 2. ZH Apexbike Tábor 2:17:29 0:29:47 21,8

95. 209 BRÄUER Wolfgang 1963 6. M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:17:31 0:29:48 21,8

96. 231 SOLLBERGER Michael 1980 18. M1 Freistadt 2:17:39 0:29:56 21,8

97. 253 JOUDL Václav 1980 19. M1 Bike team Častrov 2:17:55 0:30:13 21,8

98. 52 VACEK Vlastislav 1964 7. M4 Praha 6 2:17:59 0:30:16 21,7

99. 228 KAPL Walter 1967 8. M4 Freistadt 2:18:33 0:30:50 21,7

100. 131 ŠOULA Tomáš 1976 18. M2 Rally-Cross Lukavec 2:18:35 0:30:52 21,6

101. 92 OŠMERA Jan 1954 3. M6 RoNaKol Pravíkov 2:19:00 0:31:17 21,6

102. 273 PLATOV Sergey 19. M2 Praha 2:19:09 0:31:27 21,6

103. 244 BERAN Ondřej 1989 27. MH PLANET TOYS CYCLING 2:19:11 0:31:29 21,6

104. 94 ŠLAPAL Michal 1975 20. M2 Malý Beranov 2:19:17 0:31:34 21,5

105. 279 ŠVEHLA Přemysl 1993 28. MH Mokrá 2:19:26 0:31:43 21,5

106. 146 KŘÍŽ Matouš 1995 8. MJ CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:19:30 0:31:48 21,5

107. 290 VLNAS Pavel 1985 29. MH KALAS RACING TEAM 2:19:42 0:31:59 21,5

108. 265 LOJÍN František 1966 9. M4 REFAGLASS 2:19:56 0:32:13 21,4

109. 258 KARABA Zdeněk 1967 10. M4 KABA sport Chotěboř 2:19:57 0:32:14 21,4

110. 10 PICKOVÁ Michaela 1976 2. Z1 Bike Clinic Cannondale 2:20:04 0:32:21 21,4

111. 217 HOLEČEK Jan 1966 11. M4 Prachatice 2:20:36 0:32:54 21,3

112. 248 KRBOVÁ Petra 3. ZH Eurofoam sport team 2:21:10 0:33:28 21,3

113. 196 KOLMAN Roberto 1968 13. M3 RockMachine-Cyklomax 2:21:17 0:33:35 21,2

114. 100 KLABOUCH František 1966 12. M4 Zvíkov 2:21:19 0:33:36 21,2
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115. 111 VACKOVÁ Zuzana 1991 4. ZH Pelhřimov 2:21:40 0:33:58 21,2

116. 97 ŽOUDLÍK Michal 1983 30. MH MotoŠikule CITIZEN 2:21:48 0:34:06 21,2

117. 99 BALÍK Rostislav 1978 20. M1 CK Mladá Vožice 2:22:03 0:34:21 21,1

118. 292 PEŠKA Petr 1968 14. M3 VELO Dvořák HDIBIKE 2:22:13 0:34:30 21,1

119. 55 KOTAČKA Michal 1974 21. M2 Galaxy bike Tálín 2:22:15 0:34:33 21,1

120. 112 KOUKOL Martin 1971 15. M3 Kola Bakus 2:22:16 0:34:34 21,1

121. 118 TOMÁNEK Rudolf 1961 5. M5 Highlander team 2:22:21 0:34:38 21,1

122. 104 VACÍK Petr 1989 31. MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team 2:22:25 0:34:42 21,1

123. 121 HOSÁK Milan 1957 4. M6 AllivictusKofola Race Team 2:22:34 0:34:51 21,0

124. 63 ŠOHAJ Jakub 1991 32. MH EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM 2:22:51 0:35:09 21,0

125. 35 HAINZ Harald 1977 22. M2 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:22:54 0:35:12 21,0

126. 90 BENDL Jaroslav 1960 6. M5 Unitherm Jablonec 2:22:57 0:35:14 21,0

127. 141 LASZÁK Vladimír 1961 7. M5 KOTNOV TEAM 2:22:58 0:35:15 21,0

128. 197 MATOUŠEK Michal 1962 8. M5 Radonice 2:23:02 0:35:19 21,0

129. 272 YOROŠENKO Mikchail 9. M5 Praha 2:23:15 0:35:33 20,9

130. 213 GLANINGER Anton 1968 16. M3 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing 2:23:34 0:35:52 20,9

131. 284 ZAHRADNÍK Tomáš 1991 33. MH Cykloteam Vlásenice 2:23:48 0:36:05 20,9

132. 173 ŠROT Radek 1949 2. M7 HM Sport Český Krumlov 2:24:03 0:36:20 20,8

133. 267 VRŠINSKÝ Ivan 1968 17. M3 BIKERENTAL.CZ 2:24:03 0:36:21 20,8

134. 306 ŠABATKA Miloš 1960 10. M5 Český Rudolec 2:24:13 0:36:31 20,8

135. 176 HARBÁČEK Jan 1967 13. M4 Hannah 2:25:37 0:37:54 20,6

136. 60 KÁRA Bohuslav 1953 5. M6 Ac Sparta Praha cycling 2:25:51 0:38:09 20,6

137. 237 TAKÁČ Jiří 1975 23. M2 CT Kardašova Řečice 2:26:29 0:38:47 20,5

138. 305 KOCMAN Petr 1970 18. M3 ČEMBA 2:27:06 0:39:23 20,4

139. 128 SMRŽ Martin 1965 14. M4 HaPe Sport Brno 2:27:20 0:39:37 20,4

140. 157 ČÁSLAVA Jiří 1977 24. M2 Příbram 2:27:31 0:39:49 20,3

141. 174 HEJTMÁNEK Robert 1977 25. M2 Bike Svratka 2:27:57 0:40:15 20,3

142. 264 ČERNÝ Marek 1973 26. M2 GO! NUTRIXXION 2:28:07 0:40:24 20,3

143. 194 ZNAMENANÝ Zdeněk 1989 34. MH Veselí nad Lužnicí 2:28:34 0:40:52 20,2

144. 73 LEITNER Markus 1989 35. MH Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:28:36 0:40:54 20,2

145. 178 PECHEK Tomáš 1991 36. MH Vlásenice 2:28:46 0:41:04 20,2

146. 221 KOŘÍNEK Petr 1982 21. M1 CT TVN  Žirovnice 2:29:12 0:41:29 20,1

147. 218 MAKOVIČKA Miroslav 1973 27. M2 Prachatice 2:29:28 0:41:45 20,1

148. 154 FOUS Jan 1953 6. M6 CT KNĚŽICE 2:29:33 0:41:51 20,1

149. 238 KOLÁŘOVÁ Anna 1986 5. ZH CATUS Bike Team 2:29:44 0:42:01 20,0

150. 298 JANČAŘÍK Jakub 1980 22. M1 Nezdenice 2:29:45 0:42:02 20,0

151. 72 HOCHSTÖGER Johann 1960 11. M5 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:29:50 0:42:08 20,0

152. 67 ROLNÍK Emil 1981 23. M1 Šrot tým Kunžak 2:29:52 0:42:10 20,0

153. 23 ANDERL Miroslav 1984 37. MH Šrot tým Kunžak 2:29:52 0:42:10 20,0

154. 79 WINDHAGER Peter 1980 24. M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:29:59 0:42:17 20,0

155. 188 VACULÍKOVÁ Jana 1988 6. ZH Hradec Králové 2:30:30 0:42:48 19,9

156. 302 CHALUPA Daniel 1989 38. MH VK Bohemians Praha 2:31:07 0:43:24 19,9

157. 145 LEJTNAR Martin 1989 39. MH Žirovnice 2:31:18 0:43:35 19,8

158. 144 MISAŘ Jan 1989 40. MH Žirovnice 2:31:18 0:43:35 19,8

159. 310 DAVID Petr 41. MH CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 2:31:28 0:43:45 19,8

160. 88 PTÁČEK Josef 1973 28. M2 Praha 17 Řepy 2:31:38 0:43:56 19,8

161. 159 ČECHOTA Jaroslav 1968 19. M3 Kotnov team Tábor 2:31:48 0:44:05 19,8

162. 297 CHRÁST Antonín 1975 29. M2 Clowns 2:32:17 0:44:34 19,7

163. 177 PECHEK Vladimír 1957 7. M6 Vlásenice 2:32:30 0:44:48 19,7

164. 280 KUBÍČEK Martin 1987 42. MH Mokrá 2:32:38 0:44:55 19,7

165. 165 WEBER Libor 1980 25. M1 Specialized Biking Plzeň 2:32:44 0:45:01 19,6

166. 308 PŘECH Pavel 1963 15. M4 Počátky 2:32:51 0:45:09 19,6

167. 38 DRÁBEK Lukáš 1979 26. M1 Polygrafické Šlapky 2:32:52 0:45:10 19,6

168. 56 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 1967 1. Z2 Dexter BSK racing 2:32:55 0:45:12 19,6

169. 129 SMRŽOVÁ Soňa 1971 2. Z2 HaPe Sport brno 2:32:58 0:45:15 19,6

170. 263 USTOHAL Zdeněk 1968 20. M3 GO! NUTRIXXION 2:32:59 0:45:16 19,6

171. 76 LEONHARTSBERGER Andreas 1966 16. M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:33:05 0:45:23 19,6
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172. 203 SIHELSKY Michal 1987 43. MH 1.N.H.U.S. 2:33:12 0:45:29 19,6

173. 164 KRŠEK Ivan 1971 21. M3 Praha 9 2:33:14 0:45:31 19,6

174. 82 JEŽKOVÁ Romana 1975 3. Z1 Jilm Jilemnice 2:33:21 0:45:39 19,6

175. 220 WINKLER Karel 1975 30. M2 Šrot tým Kunžak 2:33:22 0:45:40 19,6

176. 48 ZÁSTAVA Karel 1969 22. M3 AISIN Písek 2:33:54 0:46:11 19,5

177. 53 LAIBL Vladimír 1961 12. M5 Yaroo Sukorady 2:34:04 0:46:22 19,5

178. 26 DUBA Jakub 1977 31. M2 Mediservis MTB 2:34:15 0:46:33 19,4

179. 113 ŠINDELÁŘ Milan 1963 17. M4 CK Vinohradské šlapky 2:34:28 0:46:45 19,4

180. 70 ZÁTOPEK Vladimír 1973 32. M2 Bikesport JOMA 2:34:31 0:46:48 19,4

181. 160 ALEXA Radek 1973 33. M2 Kotnov team Tábor 2:34:32 0:46:50 19,4

182. 261 HOUČEK Jaroslav 1968 23. M3 Liščí Pacička 2:34:38 0:46:55 19,4

183. 293 ZBORNÍK Vladimír 1972 27. M1 Milín 2:34:53 0:47:10 19,4

184. 151 ŠVÁCHA Michal 1995 9. MJ Stráž nad Nežárkou 2:35:06 0:47:24 19,3

185. 229 EIBENSEINER Gunter 1967 18. M4 Freistadt 2:35:09 0:47:26 19,3

186. 86 CANDROVÁ Hedvika 1975 4. Z1 PLANET TOYS CYCLING 2:35:12 0:47:30 19,3

187. 155 MAŘÍK Radek 1968 24. M3 Telč 2:35:13 0:47:30 19,3

188. 41 NOVÁK Michal 1987 44. MH Praha 2 2:35:55 0:48:12 19,2

189. 96 KŘÍŽ Milan 1973 34. M2 MotoŠikule CITIZEN 2:35:59 0:48:17 19,2

190. 249 NECHVÁTAL Stanislav 1956 8. M6 Kněžice 2:36:01 0:48:19 19,2

191. 275 KRČIL Pavel 1984 45. MH Pelhřimov 2:36:01 0:48:19 19,2

192. 260 ČERNÝ Milan 1981 28. M1 Tábor 2:36:10 0:48:28 19,2

193. 304 ZÁRYBNICKÝ Robert 1974 35. M2 Jihlava 2:37:16 0:49:33 19,1

194. 179 MALÝ Filip 1978 29. M1 Příbraz 2:37:23 0:49:40 19,1

195. 185 PECKA Vladimír 1980 30. M1 Jihlava 2:38:07 0:50:25 19,0

196. 294 KOUREK František 1963 19. M4 Batelov 2:38:21 0:50:38 18,9

197. 192 POTĚŠIL Pavel 1987 46. MH BezvaSport.cz 2:39:12 0:51:30 18,8

198. 81 WRATSCHKO Bernhard 1976 36. M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:39:56 0:52:13 18,8

199. 75 KÖCK Gerhard 1982 31. M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:40:18 0:52:35 18,7

200. 84 PILAŘOVÁ Tereza 1982 5. Z1 Planet Toys Cycling 2:40:30 0:52:48 18,7

201. 236 HRDLIČKA Jakub 1980 32. M1 CT Kardašova Řečice 2:41:02 0:53:19 18,6

202. 58 FOUS Radek 1980 33. M1 CYKLOKLUB KNĚŽICE 2:41:31 0:53:48 18,6

203. 98 HÁJEK Aleš 1978 34. M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN 2:42:19 0:54:36 18,5

204. 288 BORSKÝ Vít 1978 35. M1 Harrachovka Team Tábor 2:42:21 0:54:38 18,5

205. 219 BŘEZINOVÁ Ivana 1958 3. Z2 Praha 2:42:44 0:55:01 18,4

206. 39 KEMPF David 1980 36. M1 City Kids Leipzig/Kamenice-Kalich 2:42:58 0:55:15 18,4

207. 281 NOVOTNÝ Viktor 1987 47. MH Mokrá 2:43:33 0:55:51 18,3

208. 241 BURGSTALLER Daniela 7. ZH VC Sonntagsfahrer Linz 2:43:39 0:55:56 18,3

209. 126 MALEČKOVÁ Monika 1978 6. Z1 okolohoro 2:44:15 0:56:32 18,3

210. 191 STEJSKAL Pavel 1985 48. MH BezvaSport.cz 2:44:54 0:57:11 18,2

211. 193 MINÁŘŮ Jindřich 1983 49. MH BezvaSport.cz 2:45:10 0:57:28 18,2

212. 212 JANČÍK František 1965 20. M4 Pells Prostějov 2:45:13 0:57:30 18,2

213. 250 DVOŘÁK Zdeněk 1969 25. M3 Marelax Bike Team 2:45:17 0:57:34 18,2

214. 180 KUNSTMÜLLER Tomáš 1980 37. M1 SkiBikeTeam Jirikovice 2:45:32 0:57:49 18,1

215. 296 KŘÍŽOVSKÝ Pavel 1977 37. M2 CT Krásná Lípa 2:45:33 0:57:50 18,1

216. 22 SKOŘEPA Martin 1967 21. M4 Kola Bakus 2:46:05 0:58:22 18,1

217. 285 ZAHRADNÍK Pavel 1957 9. M6 Vlásenice 2:46:25 0:58:42 18,0

218. 195 KADLECOVÁ Veronika 1984 8. ZH Uniqa MTB 2:46:27 0:58:44 18,0

219. 232 STAŠÍK Martin 1983 50. MH Kamenice nad  Lipou 2:46:31 0:58:49 18,0

220. 269 KREJČÍ Zdeněk 1957 10. M6 ALLTRAINING.CZ 2:47:14 0:59:31 17,9

221. 133 MIŠOŇ Pavel 1971 26. M3 Lukavec 2:47:41 0:59:59 17,9

222. 168 DAVID Antonín 1955 11. M6 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 2:48:21 1:00:39 17,8

223. 300 BATYSTA MAREK / KLADÍVKO MILAN 1983/1966 1. TD Galaxy Cyklo Švec 2:48:39 1:00:56 17,8

224. 95 TOMÁŠŮ Radek 1970 27. M3 Slavonice 2:49:14 1:01:31 17,7

225. 156 PECHEK Jan 1990 51. MH Šlapejvoe 2:49:22 1:01:40 17,7

226. 266 HRUBÁ Hana 1973 7. Z1 REFAGLASS 2:49:23 1:01:41 17,7

227. 286 MALÍK Josef 1957 12. M6 Praha 2:49:33 1:01:50 17,7

228. 210 ANIBAS Franz 1965 22. M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:49:47 1:02:05 17,7
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229. 170 HYPŠ Jaroslav 1973 38. M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 2:49:57 1:02:14 17,7

230. 119 KLIMEŠ Miloš 1955 13. M6 TJ Favorit Brno 2:50:15 1:02:32 17,6

231. 135 ŠVÁCHA Martin 1964 23. M4 Libice nad Cidlinou 2:51:13 1:03:31 17,5

232. 152 ŠILHÁNEK Petr 1967 24. M4 Imont 2:51:53 1:04:10 17,5

233. 295 KOTEN Libor 1975 39. M2 CT Krásná Lípa 2:53:17 1:05:34 17,3

234. 130 SVOBODA Zdeněk 1965 25. M4 Pečky 2:54:57 1:07:15 17,1

235. 77 RIEGLER Fritz 1975 40. M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 2:55:53 1:08:11 17,1

236. 91 RITSCHL Hannes 1988 52. MH St. Georgen am Walde 2:56:43 1:09:00 17,0

237. 235 VOSECKÝ Michal 1985 53. MH CT Kardašova Řečice 2:57:17 1:09:34 16,9

238. 198 HAVRANOVÁ Stanislava 1970 4. Z2 KT Tryskomyš 2:57:40 1:09:58 16,9

239. 34 STORN Klaus 1958 13. M5 RC Star Bike 2:58:41 1:10:59 16,8

240. 303 BARTOŇ Vojtěch 1988 54. MH VK Bohemians Praha 3:00:11 1:12:29 16,6

241. 190 VENKRBEC Tomáš 1991 55. MH cyklo hobby rynárec 3:00:13 1:12:30 16,6

242. 171 BÁRTŮ Lukáš 1980 38. M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 3:01:21 1:13:38 16,5

243. 115 FERDAN Jiří 1947 3. M7 SK Elmaro 3:01:54 1:14:11 16,5

244. 223 MÍKOVÁ Michaela 1982 8. Z1 Bikesport JOMA 3:02:13 1:14:30 16,5

245. 106 TRČKA Jan 1968 28. M3 3:02:37 1:14:54 16,4

246. 139 OTRUBA Jan 1944 4. M7 Oceloví letci 3:03:50 1:16:07 16,3

247. 93 FOUS Miloslav 1965 26. M4 PSK Union Praha 3:04:36 1:16:53 16,3

248. 27 PAJER Miroslav 1965 27. M4 Cyklohobby Rynárec 3:05:55 1:18:13 16,1

249. 247 JAHODA Vladimír 1963 28. M4 Písek 3:08:01 1:20:19 16,0

250. 127 MALEČEK Tomáš 1973 41. M2 Jedomělice 3:09:51 1:22:09 15,8

251. 50 HUML Jiří 1956 14. M6 VELOSPORT Domažlice 3:10:14 1:22:31 15,8

252. 230 EIBENSEINER Silvia 1973 9. Z1 Freistadt 3:11:10 1:23:27 15,7

253. 89 BRTNA Miroslav 1958 14. M5 Praha 4 3:11:26 1:23:43 15,7

254. 25 PECH Milan 1985 56. MH 3:13:44 1:26:02 15,5

255. 29 ŠTĚPÁN Tomáš 1981 39. M1 Hary Šoumen 3:14:36 1:26:53 15,4

256. 69 KABRIEL Václav 1976 42. M2 Dukla Pardubice 3:16:22 1:28:39 15,3

257. 211 KOPEČNÝ Ondřej 1976 43. M2 Buštěhrad 3:16:47 1:29:05 15,2

258. 153 RADA Vladimír 1965 29. M4 Kladno 3:18:20 1:30:38 15,1

259. 287 KLEINEROVÁ Martina 1984 9. ZH Harrachovka Team Tábor 3:18:47 1:31:05 15,1

260. 204 BŘEZINA Jan 1950 5. M7 Kamenice nd Lipou 3:21:33 1:33:50 14,9

261. 240 STEINBACHOVÁ Běla 1985 10. ZH PLANET TOYS CYCLING 3:23:33 1:35:50 14,7

262. 182 NOVOTNÁ Helena 1981 10. Z1 Bikesport Joma 3:26:03 1:38:21 14,6

263. 181 ROMANOVSKÝ Alois 1961 15. M5 Bikesport Joma 3:26:04 1:38:21 14,6

264. 31 STRNAD Ladislav 1958 16. M5 Počátky 3:30:05 1:42:23 14,3

265. 71 KREJČA Jiří 1957 15. M6 Sokol Lhota-Vlásenice 3:35:17 1:47:34 13,9

266. 40 TICHÁ Marie 1972 5. Z2 Pelhřimov 3:35:17 1:47:35 13,9

267. 57 ŠIMON Miloš 1944 6. M7 CTK TJ Pankrác 3:45:18 1:57:36 13,3

268. 28 ŠMÍD Honza 1973 44. M2 Hary Šoumen 3:50:55 2:03:12 13,0

134 MACEK František 1958 M5 Kabasport Choteboř --

136 PROCHÁZKA František 1965 M4 Horní Cerekev --

74 KAMLEITNER Johann 1962 M5 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde DNF

123 ZÍBR Roman 1967 M4 Kraken Team Dobříš DNF

138 JANOTA Marek 1994 MJ Deštná DNF

140 PILAŘ Martin 1976 M2 Dragontattoo.cz DNF

234 KOČVARA Jindřich 1983 MH Poděbrady DNF

245 SAMEK Pavel 1961 M5 Kojice DNF

255 DAVID Petr 1984 MH CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC DNF

291 SLAVĚTÍNSKÝ Pavel 1977 M2 Pelhřimov DNF

309 RYBAŘÍK Ivan 1981 MH Jistebnice DNF
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1. 392 FRÝBA Lukáš 1982 1. M1 GOLD'S GYM CYKLOPOINT 0:56:39 26,5

2. 460 BENDA Jan 1976 2. M1 KALAS Team 0:57:56 0:01:17 25,9

3. 433 LOJÍN Filip 1988 3. M1 Kraken Team Dobříš 0:57:56 0:01:17 25,9

4. 468 PECHEK Jan 1994 1. MJ Kola Bakus 0:57:57 0:01:18 25,9

5. 454 KADLEC Jakub 1994 2. MJ Velosport  Valenta Scott Team 0:59:09 0:02:30 25,4

6. 456 HOMOLKA Libor 1973 4. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 0:59:10 0:02:31 25,4

7. 398 DVOŘÁK Petr 1974 5. M1 VELO Dvořák HDIBIKE 0:59:12 0:02:33 25,3

8. 455 LEPIČ Martin 1968 1. M2 MotoŠikule CITIZEN 0:59:17 0:02:38 25,3

9. 452 KLEMENT Milan 1985 6. M1 Hannah 0:59:34 0:02:55 25,2

10. 363 PEXA Martin 7. M1 KALAS RACING TEAM 1:00:34 0:03:55 24,8

11. 451 ZVOLSKÝ Roman 1965 2. M2 KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM 1:00:49 0:04:10 24,7

12. 569 PÁTEK David 1994 3. MJ PATRY CYCLING TEAM Třešť 1:00:54 0:04:15 24,6

13. 461 EIGNER Hannes 1994 4. MJ Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 1:01:48 0:05:09 24,3

14. 590 VACEK Jiří 1968 3. M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:01:55 0:05:16 24,2

15. 449 KOTRBA Jaroslav 1959 4. M2 GS Jistebnice 1:02:44 0:06:04 23,9

16. 450 VACH Jiří 1957 5. M2 Jistebnice 1:03:02 0:06:23 23,8

17. 432 LOJÍN František 1986 8. M1 REFAGLASS 1:03:56 0:07:17 23,5

18. 462 FALTUS Robert 1996 5. MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:04:09 0:07:30 23,4

19. 520 PLŠEK Radek 1982 9. M1 RoNaKol Pravíkov 1:04:13 0:07:33 23,4

20. 464 KASTENHOFER Philipp 1997 6. MJ Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 1:04:13 0:07:33 23,4

21. 394 HOLEC David 1975 10. M1 Blažejov 1:04:14 0:07:35 23,4

22. 542 KOŘÍNEK Adam 1995 7. MJ Sportcentrum Meldy J.Hradec 1:04:46 0:08:06 23,2

23. 607 MICHNICA Martin 1988 11. M1 Hnilec - Spišská Nová Ves 1:04:47 0:08:08 23,2

24. 519 SÁGNER Martin 1981 12. M1 MBikes.cz 1:05:05 0:08:26 23,0

25. 388 RATAJ Petr 1984 13. M1 FitnessBikers Team 1:05:07 0:08:28 23,0

26. 506 DUŠEK Jaroslav 1995 8. MJ Pelhřimov 1:05:13 0:08:33 23,0

27. 372 PELC Radek 1989 14. M1 TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou 1:05:13 0:08:34 23,0

28. 407 MAREK Lukáš 1987 15. M1 Velosport  Valenta Scott Team 1:05:18 0:08:39 23,0

29. 466 POSLUŠNÝ Josef 1996 9. MJ Kola Bakus 1:05:37 0:08:58 22,9

30. 420 FLORIÁN ML. Antonín 1972 6. M2 SK FIT Tábor 1:06:39 0:10:00 22,5

31. 650 PITTNER Jiří 1963 7. M2 POHODA bike team 1:06:42 0:10:03 22,5

32. 493 CULEK Lukáš 1997 10. MJ Bobr bike team Libice nad Doubrava 1:06:45 0:10:06 22,5

33. 547 LEPIČ Míra 1973 16. M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN 1:06:48 0:10:08 22,5

34. 548 ERBEN Filip 1992 17. M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN 1:06:48 0:10:09 22,5

35. 568 SOLDÁN Martin 1996 11. MJ Novatop Lapierre 1:06:59 0:10:19 22,4

36. 583 PODLAHA Zdeněk 1970 8. M2 CT J.Hradec 1:07:13 0:10:34 22,3

37. 418 ŠULÁK Martin 1993 18. M1 Pelhřimov 1:07:29 0:10:49 22,2

38. 467 PÍPAL Petr 1981 19. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:07:41 0:11:01 22,2

39. 502 ŠVARC Roman 1977 20. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:08:07 0:11:27 22,0

40. 646 NEVORAL Petr 1986 21. M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:08:08 0:11:29 22,0

41. 391 FIŠER Ondřej 1987 22. M1 FitnessBikers Team 1:08:13 0:11:34 22,0

42. 406 MAREK Ondřej 1989 23. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:08:15 0:11:36 22,0

43. 514 ZEMAN Ondřej 1987 24. M1 1:08:18 0:11:39 22,0

44. 545 MAREŠ Michal 1996 12. MJ Patry cycling team Třešť 1:08:27 0:11:48 21,9

45. 424 FUK Pavel 1997 13. MJ Počátky 1:08:28 0:11:49 21,9

46. 612 JAROŠ Jan 1983 25. M1 Jihlava 1:08:36 0:11:57 21,9

47. 539 HOMOLKA Pavel 1963 9. M2 Praha 4 1:08:41 0:12:02 21,8

48. 599 POPKOVÁ Ivana 1973 1. Z KC HAKR BRNO 1:08:44 0:12:05 21,8

49. 562 HURYCH Jan 1976 26. M1 Pepsi team 1:08:52 0:12:13 21,8

50. 492 CULEK Jan 1998 1. DETI bobr bike team Libice nad Doubravou 1:08:52 0:12:13 21,8

51. 412 ZAHRADNÍK Tadeáš 1997 14. MJ Cykloteam Vlásenice 1:08:53 0:12:13 21,8

52. 559 PÁDIVÝ Jiří 1987 27. M1 Bike Rohozná 1:08:53 0:12:14 21,8

53. 541 PAPEŽ Stanislav 1964 10. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:08:54 0:12:14 21,8

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 KM
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54. 645 TUREČEK Petr 1966 11. M2 Pelhřimov 1:09:30 0:12:51 21,6

55. 504 TROJAN Leoš 1998 2. DETI TJ Spartak Třebíč 1:09:53 0:13:13 21,5

56. 505 TROJAN Leoš 1975 28. M1 Huhtamaki Bike Team 1:09:53 0:13:14 21,5

57. 609 ROD Jan 1995 15. MJ Telč 1:09:55 0:13:15 21,5

58. 588 ŠAROUN Zdeněk 1968 12. M2 Cykloteam Sliby-Chyby Jihlava 1:10:02 0:13:23 21,4

59. 618 ZELENKA Tomáš 1980 29. M1 Pelhřimov 1:10:04 0:13:25 21,4

60. 414 ZELENKA Petr 1962 13. M2 CT Kardašova Řečice 1:10:14 0:13:35 21,4

61. 623 HRON Martin 1971 14. M2 POHODA bike team 1:10:21 0:13:41 21,3

62. 403 HRIC Pavel 1977 30. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:10:37 0:13:57 21,2

63. 626 VELÍŠEK Petr 1999 3. DETI Kamenice nad Lipou 1:10:47 0:14:08 21,2

64. 613 MATOUŠKOVÁ Michaela 1997 2. Z Radonice 1:10:49 0:14:10 21,2

65. 580 HOLÝ Ladislav 1972 15. M2 Božejov 1:11:08 0:14:29 21,1

66. 413 HOUŠKA Matěj 1990 31. M1 Cykloteam Vlásenice 1:11:32 0:14:52 21,0

67. 616 PEŠEK Josef 1957 16. M2 Cyklo Pacov 1:11:49 0:15:10 20,9

68. 640 KUDELA Jakub 1987 32. M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:12:19 0:15:40 20,7

69. 307 MATOUŠEK David 1980 33. M1 Mrakotín 1:12:24 0:15:44 20,7

70. 605 KŮRKA Jiří 1980 34. M1 Pacov 1:12:25 0:15:45 20,7

71. 565 SLUNEČKO Karel 1965 17. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:12:31 0:15:52 20,7

72. 427 FIŠER Petr 1969 18. M2 Jindřichův Hradec 1:12:37 0:15:58 20,7

73. 624 SOUKENÍK Roman 1979 35. M1 1:12:41 0:16:02 20,6

74. 469 FLORIÁN Petr 1973 36. M1 KALAS RACING TEAM 1:12:44 0:16:05 20,6

75. 384 STEINHAUSER Ludvík 1961 19. M2 ŠK Strmilov 1:12:48 0:16:09 20,6

76. 549 KŘÍŽ Jakub 1993 37. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:12:53 0:16:13 20,6

77. 481 DEJMEK Michal 1999 4. DETI Kamenice nad Lipou 1:12:56 0:16:17 20,6

78. 560 MORAVA Jan 1965 20. M2 Turbocampa 1:13:04 0:16:24 20,5

79. 446 MUSIL Petr 1983 38. M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:13:07 0:16:28 20,5

80. 465 CHLUPOVÁ Tereza 1991 3. Z Velosport Valenta Scott Team 1:13:12 0:16:32 20,5

81. 532 HÖNIG Václav 1982 39. M1 České Budějovice 1:13:15 0:16:36 20,5

82. 411 PROCHÁZKA Jan 1962 21. M2 PRO-BULL 1:13:30 0:16:50 20,4

83. 475 MACURA Vladimír 1997 16. MJ WRT club 1:13:33 0:16:54 20,4

84. 608 ZEILER Horst 1973 40. M1 1:13:41 0:17:02 20,4

85. 419 BUBENÍČEK Václav 1981 41. M1 Králův Dvůr 1:14:05 0:17:26 20,2

86. 369 KRÁL Pavel 1965 22. M2 MADETA 1:14:10 0:17:31 20,2

87. 400 SPĚVÁČEK Václav 1981 42. M1 Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou 1:14:35 0:17:56 20,1

88. 423 FUK Pavel 1975 43. M1 Počátky 1:14:42 0:18:03 20,1

89. 480 NOVOTNÝ Radek 1976 44. M1 Častrov 1:14:43 0:18:03 20,1

90. 544 MAREŠ Radek 1969 23. M2 Patry cycling team Třešť 1:14:46 0:18:06 20,1

91. 426 SPURNÝ Jaromír 1968 24. M2 CT Kardašova Řečice 1:14:50 0:18:11 20,0

92. 383 STEINHASUER Antonín 1988 45. M1 ŠK Strmilov 1:14:51 0:18:12 20,0

93. 393 BLAŽKOVÁ Vendula 4. Z Rabštejn 1:15:08 0:18:29 20,0

94. 490 KREJČÍ Michal 1987 46. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:15:10 0:18:31 20,0

95. 634 STACH Tomáš 1990 47. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:15:12 0:18:33 19,9

96. 416 VĚTROVEC Vojtěch 1992 48. M1 Rynárec 1:15:13 0:18:34 19,9

97. 477 KOTEK Václav 1973 49. M1 Astana 1:15:19 0:18:40 19,9

98. 459 SOUKUP Jiří 1979 50. M1 Číměř 1:15:21 0:18:42 19,9

99. 485 MACH Petr 1990 51. M1 Těmice 1:15:41 0:19:02 19,8

100. 401 KAMÍR Pavel 1976 52. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:15:43 0:19:04 19,8

101. 536 KREJČA Zdeněk 1968 25. M2 Vodná 1:15:45 0:19:05 19,8

102. 577 HEMBERA Karel 1979 53. M1 Hasiči Kamenice nad Lipou 1:15:45 0:19:06 19,8

103. 422 ČÁBELA Martin 1974 54. M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:16:11 0:19:32 19,7

104. 443 BULANT Martin 1978 55. M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:16:15 0:19:36 19,7

105. 408 ŠMEJKAL Dominik 1996 17. MJ Apexbike Tábor 1:16:17 0:19:38 19,7

106. 567 VOTÁPEK Josef 1976 56. M1 Rally-Cross Lukavec 1:16:19 0:19:39 19,7
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107. 614 MATOUŠKOVÁ Markéta 1996 5. Z Radonice 1:16:20 0:19:41 19,7

108. 584 HOUSER Jaroslav 1996 18. MJ Kamenice nad Lipou 1:17:02 0:20:23 19,5

109. 589 KORANDA Roman 1965 26. M2 1:17:07 0:20:28 19,5

110. 399 LISÝ Ondřej 1993 57. M1 Počátky 1:17:26 0:20:47 19,4

111. 587 MARKOVÁ Anna 1995 6. Z Cyklo hobby Rynárec 1:17:26 0:20:47 19,4

112. 478 KOTEK Filip 1997 19. MJ Kamenice nad lipou 1:17:43 0:21:04 19,3

113. 555 KLABOUCH Petr 1999 5. DETI Madeta Fitness 1:17:50 0:21:11 19,3

114. 606 PECHEK Petr 1965 27. M2 Vlásenice 1:17:51 0:21:12 19,3

115. 642 UHLÍŘ Jiří 28. M2 Sport Saller Munchen 1:17:52 0:21:13 19,3

116. 540 IRA Tomáš 1997 20. MJ Pelhřimov 1:18:00 0:21:21 19,2

117. 630 SMRŽ Martin 1991 58. M1 HaPe sport Brno 1:18:01 0:21:21 19,2

118. 421 FLORIÁN ST. Antonín 1949 29. M2 SK FIT Tábor 1:18:02 0:21:23 19,2

119. 596 KOPEČEK Václav 1979 59. M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:18:06 0:21:27 19,2

120. 373 SADÍLEK Jiří 1998 6. DETI Horní Cerekev 1:18:33 0:21:54 19,1

121. 365 HOLUB Jan 1998 7. DETI TOYOTA 1:18:34 0:21:55 19,1

122. 550 KŘÍŽ Emil 1966 30. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:18:50 0:22:11 19,0

123. 638 BLAŽEK Petr 1963 31. M2 Pelhřimov 1:18:55 0:22:16 19,0

124. 404 SLADKÝ Petr 1978 60. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:19:04 0:22:25 19,0

125. 380 ZEMAN Radim 1971 32. M2 Šrot tým Kunžak 1:19:06 0:22:27 19,0

126. 581 HALAŠKA Stanislav 1965 33. M2 Cyklo Pacov 1:19:10 0:22:30 18,9

127. 395 KUKLA Jaroslav 1972 34. M2 Babín 1:19:12 0:22:33 18,9

128. 444 MAREK Petr 1988 61. M1 Bike team Častrov 1:19:38 0:22:58 18,8

129. 472 NOVÁK Patrik 1996 21. MJ WRT club 1:20:05 0:23:26 18,7

130. 533 JEŽEK Vít 1999 8. DETI Jilm Jilemnice 1:20:49 0:24:10 18,6

131. 561 MENCL Michal 1967 35. M2 1:20:58 0:24:19 18,5

132. 601 MIKOLÁŠEK David 1978 62. M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:21:03 0:24:24 18,5

133. 525 ŠÁRKA David 1993 63. M1 DPS Sidecross Team Kamenice n/L. 1:21:07 0:24:28 18,5

134. 425 DUŠEK Jiří 1977 64. M1 Olomouc 1:21:11 0:24:32 18,5

135. 415 PECHEK Vladimír 1964 36. M2 Rodinov 1:21:16 0:24:37 18,5

136. 371 MÍCHAL Jiří 1978 65. M1 Jarošovská šlapka 1:21:17 0:24:38 18,5

137. 390 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Marie 1985 7. Z FitnessBikers Team 1:21:49 0:25:10 18,3

138. 367 LINHART Jaromír 1964 37. M2 TOYOTA 1:21:56 0:25:17 18,3

139. 639 JOSA Ondřej 1998 9. DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:21:59 0:25:20 18,3

140. 389 KŘIVÁNEK Martin 1990 66. M1 FitnessBikers Team 1:22:03 0:25:23 18,3

141. 370 TUČEK Jiří 1956 38. M2 TKT Žirovnice 1:22:13 0:25:34 18,2

142. 620 KUKLA Zdeněk 1970 39. M2 Cykloteam - Babín 1:22:14 0:25:35 18,2

143. 440 VRÁNA Milan 1970 40. M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:22:15 0:25:36 18,2

144. 439 PAJER Josef 1961 41. M2 Polipsy Team 1:22:38 0:25:59 18,2

145. 563 FIALA Miloslav 1963 42. M2 Kostelní Vydří 1:22:47 0:26:07 18,1

146. 604 KŘÍŽ Martin 1993 67. M1 leština 1:22:48 0:26:09 18,1

147. 575 MANAS Josef 1967 43. M2 rocon Rodinov 1:22:50 0:26:10 18,1

148. 557 JIRSA Miloš 1999 10. DETI Kamenice nad Lipou 1:22:52 0:26:12 18,1

149. 491 VOŇKA Leoš 1967 44. M2 FLASHBRAKE Vyškov 1:22:54 0:26:15 18,1

150. 644 KŘÍŽOVÁ Iveta 1989 8. Z Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:23:02 0:26:23 18,1

151. 396 ŠTIFR Jan 1950 45. M2 Těmice 1:23:31 0:26:51 18,0

152. 503 TROJANOVÁ Eva 1975 9. Z Hannah 1:23:58 0:27:19 17,9

153. 501 NÁVARA Michal 1983 68. M1 Tábor 1:24:06 0:27:26 17,8

154. 430 CHLUP Petr 46. M2 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou 1:24:11 0:27:31 17,8

155. 489 STEHLIKOVÁ Petra 1978 10. Z Bi Esse 1:24:15 0:27:35 17,8

156. 405 ŠIMÁNEK Petr 1981 69. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:25:02 0:28:23 17,6

157. 578 PIVCOVÁ Bohumila 1977 11. Z CT Kardašova Řečice 1:25:04 0:28:25 17,6

158. 534 KLÍPA Petr 1967 47. M2 1:25:35 0:28:56 17,5

159. 463 ZÁPOTOCKÝ Michal 1996 22. MJ REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN 1:25:40 0:29:01 17,5
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160. 551 OŠMEROVÁ Jana 1991 12. Z RoNaKol Pravíkov 1:25:42 0:29:03 17,5

161. 417 KROUPA Ondřej 70. M1 Ostrava 1:25:44 0:29:05 17,5

162. 546 MAREŠ Ondřej 2000 11. DETI Patry cycling team Třešť 1:25:57 0:29:18 17,5

163. 617 MÍCHAL Jiří 1953 48. M2 Jarošov nad Nežárkou 1:26:33 0:29:54 17,3

164. 497 MUSIAL Martin 1985 71. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:26:41 0:30:02 17,3

165. 585 MENCL Martin 1965 49. M2 Dolní Břežany 1:27:10 0:30:31 17,2

166. 483 BEREC Vladimir 1965 50. M2 cykloshopa.sk 1:27:48 0:31:08 17,1

167. 574 HOUSER Jaroslav 1967 51. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:28:02 0:31:23 17,0

168. 543 IRA Michal 1991 72. M1 Pelhřimov 1:28:06 0:31:26 17,0

169. 527 IRA Martin 1970 52. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:28:16 0:31:37 17,0

170. 566 SMUTNÝ Jaroslav 1967 53. M2 hasiči Kamenice nad Lipou 1:28:33 0:31:54 16,9

171. 410 PROCHÁZKA Jan 1988 73. M1 PRO-BULL 1:28:35 0:31:56 16,9

172. 378 MRKVICA Tomáš 1977 74. M1 SPS VD Jistebnice 1:28:41 0:32:02 16,9

173. 507 BÍLEK Jiří 1953 54. M2 Třebíč 1:28:44 0:32:04 16,9

174. 528 WENKO Helmut 1990 75. M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 1:28:56 0:32:16 16,9

175. 622 BEDŘICH Šmudla 1985 76. M1 Šmudla team 1:28:56 0:32:17 16,9

176. 402 KANTOR Pavel 77. M1 GASKOM TEAM 1:29:21 0:32:42 16,8

177. 441 VOBORSKÝ Jan 1978 78. M1 Tábor 1:29:23 0:32:44 16,8

178. 517 HOŠEK Martin 1992 79. M1 České Budějovice 1:29:31 0:32:52 16,8

179. 368 PETRÁK Pavel 1973 80. M1 Částkovice 1:30:27 0:33:47 16,6

180. 488 KORBEL Lukáš 1969 55. M2 Karlovy Vary 1:30:33 0:33:54 16,6

181. 595 MARŠÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1996 13. Z CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:30:35 0:33:56 16,6

182. 487 KORBEL Matěj 2002 12. DETI Hurrican Karlovy Vary 1:30:41 0:34:01 16,5

183. 429 JŮNA Jiří 1967 56. M2 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou 1:30:42 0:34:03 16,5

184. 431 CHLUP Tomáš 1993 81. M1 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou 1:30:43 0:34:03 16,5

185. 496 MUSIAL Miloš 1981 82. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:30:50 0:34:10 16,5

186. 530 PRIMETSHOFER Stefan 1990 83. M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 1:30:53 0:34:14 16,5

187. 554 ŠVEC Petr 1971 57. M2 MTB Slavnic 1:30:56 0:34:17 16,5

188. 611 KOHOUT Martin 1987 84. M1 1:31:00 0:34:21 16,5

189. 610 KOHOUT Tomáš 1989 85. M1 1:31:12 0:34:33 16,4

190. 600 JÍRŮ Josef 1960 58. M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:31:14 0:34:34 16,4

191. 531 WIMMER Johann 1949 59. M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde 1:31:18 0:34:39 16,4

192. 386 TRPÁKOVÁ Lenka 1985 14. Z FitnessBikers Team 1:31:26 0:34:47 16,4

193. 500 NÁVARA Jiří 1957 60. M2 Tábor 1:32:07 0:35:27 16,3

194. 573 ŠKRLETA Jan 1946 61. M2 Vodná 1:32:07 0:35:27 16,3

195. 643 MIFKA Lukáš 1998 13. DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:32:20 0:35:41 16,2

196. 473 PRUCHA Vladimír 1973 86. M1 ODS Kamenice nad Lipou 1:33:03 0:36:24 16,1

197. 586 SMĚTÁK Michal 1982 87. M1 1:33:27 0:36:48 16,1

198. 442 SKOTÁK Miroslav 62. M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC 1:33:43 0:37:04 16,0

199. 471 STACH Karel 1959 63. M2 www.slalom-world.com 1:33:52 0:37:13 16,0

200. 564 KUNC Milan 1954 64. M2 Těmice 1:33:58 0:37:19 16,0

201. 625 LUŇÁK Zdeněk 1964 65. M2 SK Včelnička 1:34:06 0:37:27 15,9

202. 576 MELOUNOVÁ Edita 1995 15. Z Sportcentrum Meldy J.Hradec 1:35:06 0:38:27 15,8

203. 518 FATKA Petr 1998 14. DETI Ufo 1:35:11 0:38:32 15,8

204. 619 PETRŮ Martin 2000 15. DETI Kamenice nad Lipou 1:35:23 0:38:44 15,7

205. 515 AMIR Raščič 1980 88. M1 AUTOSPORT Davídek 1:35:32 0:38:52 15,7

206. 631 ZÁPOTOCKÝ Ivan 1956 66. M2 Kolín 1:35:41 0:39:01 15,7

207. 486 ŠIMEČEK Vladimír 1974 89. M1 Bike team Častrov 1:35:48 0:39:09 15,7

208. 364 KOLLER Michael 1991 90. M1 Jindřichův Hradec 1:36:51 0:40:12 15,5

209. 397 MIKULÍK David 1976 91. M1 Smiling Bikers Malíkov 1:36:56 0:40:17 15,5

210. 428 PLŠKOVÁ Hana 1985 16. Z České Budějovice 1:37:04 0:40:25 15,5

211. 381 PŘIBYL Vladimír 1989 92. M1 Šnek s.r.o 1:37:50 0:41:11 15,3

212. 362 BERAN Martin 2005 16. DETI Hradec Králové 1:37:53 0:41:13 15,3
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213. 498 ROHÁČEK Miloš 1957 67. M2 Tábor 1:37:53 0:41:14 15,3

214. 570 VOVES Martin 1995 23. MJ Jindřichův Hradec 1:38:22 0:41:43 15,2

215. 621 KUKLOVÁ Petra 1999 17. DETI Cykloteam - Babín 1:39:14 0:42:35 15,1

216. 509 KAŠPAROVÁ Pavla 1966 17. Z Kralupy nad Vltavou 1:39:30 0:42:50 15,1

217. 494 RYCHTECKÝ Zdeněk 1945 68. M2 Liga 2000 1:39:30 0:42:51 15,1

218. 556 BALÍK Jaroslav 1953 69. M2 CK Mladá Vožice 1:39:32 0:42:53 15,1

219. 641 VINTIŠKA Jiří 1948 70. M2 Praha 1:39:43 0:43:03 15,0

220. 523 PUCANDLOVÁ Miroslava 1985 18. Z Kamenice nad Lipou 1:40:35 0:43:56 14,9

221. 526 PUCANDL Kamil 1987 93. M1 Kamenice nad Lipou 1:40:44 0:44:04 14,9

222. 366 JANKŮ Jan 1992 94. M1 Jindřichův Hradec 1:41:05 0:44:25 14,8

223. 615 MATOUŠKOVÁ Hana 1965 19. Z Radonice 1:42:01 0:45:22 14,7

224. 495 MUSIAL Miloš 1958 71. M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:42:14 0:45:35 14,7

225. 552 NOVOTNÝ Jaroslav 1957 72. M2 A + J 1:43:04 0:46:25 14,6

226. 375 KORANDA Jakub 2000 18. DETI Bike Políkno 1:43:29 0:46:49 14,5

227. 379 KLÍMA Tomáš 1977 95. M1 STS Chvojkovice Brod 1:43:29 0:46:50 14,5

228. 376 KORANDA Miloslav 1969 73. M2 Bike Políkno 1:43:29 0:46:50 14,5

229. 522 FATKA Ondřej 1963 74. M2 GC 1:43:41 0:47:02 14,5

230. 603 KŘÍŽ František 1951 75. M2 Leština 1:46:10 0:49:31 14,1

231. 598 VOVES Petr 1998 19. DETI Jindřichův Hradec 1:50:30 0:53:50 13,6

232. 382 VÁŇA Josef 1988 96. M1 Šnek s.r.o 1:50:37 0:53:58 13,6

233. 597 VOVES Petr 1968 76. M2 Jindřichův Hradec 1:50:42 0:54:03 13,6

234. 636 KOHOUTOVÁ Hana 20. Z CTJH 1:51:10 0:54:31 13,5

235. 635 KOHOUT Jiří 77. M2 CTJH 1:51:10 0:54:31 13,5

236. 637 KLÍMA Filip 1968 78. M2 CTJH 1:51:11 0:54:31 13,5

237. 476 DUBOVÁ Martina 1979 21. Z Mediservis MTB 1:51:25 0:54:45 13,5

238. 512 ŠÁRKA Filip 2001 20. DETI DPS -Sidecarcross Kamenice n/L. 1:53:01 0:56:22 13,3

239. 438 PAJEROVÁ Vladimíra 1962 22. Z Polipsy Team 1:54:46 0:58:06 13,1

240. 437 KAMENÍK Pavel 1971 79. M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:55:20 0:58:41 13,0

241. 436 KAMENÍK Pavel 1999 21. DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou 1:55:20 0:58:41 13,0

242. 521 MORAVEC Arnošt 1962 80. M2 1:57:21 1:00:42 12,8

243. 553 NOVOTNÁ Anežka 1959 23. Z A + J 1:57:25 1:00:46 12,8

244. 516 DAVÍDEK Jan 1979 97. M1 AUTOSPORT Davídek 1:57:46 1:01:07 12,7

245. 447 KOFROŇ Radek 1965 81. M2 České Budějovice 2:00:23 1:03:44 12,5

246. 448 KOFROŇOVÁ Karolína 2000 22. DETI CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev 2:00:23 1:03:44 12,5

247. 387 FIALA Pavel 1967 82. M2 FitnessBikers Team 2:09:43 1:13:03 11,6

248. 537 KARPÍŠKOVÁ Lenka 1974 24. Z ROOR 2:17:57 1:21:18 10,9

249. 524 HŘEBÍČEK Ladislav 1948 83. M2 Kamenice nad Lipou 2:18:43 1:22:04 10,8

250. 571 PETRŮ Alena 1967 25. Z ROOR Rodinov 2:19:23 1:22:44 10,8

251. 457 KUBÍK Jiří 1943 84. M2 Praha 6 2:25:00 1:28:21 10,3

252. 361 BERAN Pavel 1969 85. M2 Hradec Králové 2:29:20 1:32:41 10,0

253. 538 PAVELKOVÁ Šárka 1967 26. Z Praha 4 2:29:24 1:32:45 10,0

254. 647 ARNOŠTOVÁ Petra 1981 27. Z Pohoří Bike 3:11:08 2:14:29 7,8

255. 649 KUBÍČEK František 1958 86. M2 Pohoří Bike 3:11:19 2:14:39 7,8

256. 648 KUBÍČKOVÁ Stanislava 1961 28. Z Pohoří Bike 3:11:31 2:14:52 7,8

445 FUXA Jan 1991 M1 Bike team Častrov --

499 ROHÁČEK Miloš 1988 M1 Tábor --

374 DVOŘÁK Martin 1990 M1 TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou DNF

377 HŮŠA Zdeněk 1975 M1 Pacov DNF

385 STEINHAUSER František 1990 M1 ŠK Strmilov DNF

409 ANDRLE Vilém 1999 DETI Horní Cerekev DNF

434 LOJÍNOVÁ Kateřina 1993 Z Kraken Team Dobříš DNF

435 VOLTR Josef 1964 M2 Kraken Team Dobříš DNF

479 KOTKOVÁ Nikola 2001 DETI Kamenice nad lipou DNF



 publikováno: 07.07.2012 v 15:10:11 www.mtbkamenicenl.cz    www.results.cz    

poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta km/h

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
25 KM

602 STACH Daniel 1988 M1 MaD speakers DNF



 publikováno: 07.07.2012 v 15:10:11 www.mtbkamenicenl.cz    www.results.cz    

stč jméno nar. kat tým poznámka

1 HOLUB Václav 1983 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team

2 JANŮ Martin 1976 M2 Velosport Valenta Scott Team

3 STUNA Tomáš 1985 MH MERIDA BIKING TEAM

4 KNÍŽE David 1982 M1 TOYOTA Dolák MTB

5 ŠTROSMAJER Radek 1979 M1 Velosport Valenta Scott Team

6 ADEL Filip 1990 MH KC Hlinsko

7 VALENTA Richard 1953 M6 Velosport Valenta Scott Team

8 PÍSAŘ Jan 1988 MH MotoŠikule CITIZEN

9 ANDRLE David 1991 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team

10 PICKOVÁ Michaela 1976 Z1 Bike Clinic Cannondale

11 HAVLASOVÁ Alžběta 1987 ZH MERIDA BIKING TEAM

12 TUREK Jakub 1985 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team

14 NĚMEC Luboš 1976 M2 VOKOLEK-CYCLING-TEAM

15 VÍT Jindřich 1994 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

17 HYNEČEK Michal 1987 MH Merida biking team

18 PAPEŽ Vojtěch 1992 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team

19 PLEŠTIL Viktor 1970 M3 Bike Clinic Cannondale

20 SVOBODA Lukáš 1994 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

22 SKOŘEPA Martin 1967 M4 Kola Bakus

23 ANDERL Miroslav 1984 MH Šrot tým Kunžak

24 VACEK Zdeněk 1988 MH Kalas Racing Team

25 PECH Milan 1985 MH

26 DUBA Jakub 1977 M2 Mediservis MTB

27 PAJER Miroslav 1965 M4 Cyklohobby Rynárec

28 ŠMÍD Honza 1973 M2 Hary Šoumen

29 ŠTĚPÁN Tomáš 1981 M1 Hary Šoumen

31 STRNAD Ladislav 1958 M5 Počátky

32 ŠTOLBA David 1995 MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM

34 STORN Klaus 1958 M5 RC Star Bike

35 HAINZ Harald 1977 M2 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

36 BEREC Patrik 1988 MH cykloshopa.sk

37 STEHLÍK Petr 1977 M2 Bi Esse

38 DRÁBEK Lukáš 1979 M1 Polygrafické Šlapky

39 KEMPF David 1980 M1 City Kids Leipzig/Kamenice-Kalich

40 TICHÁ Marie 1972 Z2 Pelhřimov

41 NOVÁK Michal 1987 MH Praha 2

43 LHOTA Jan 1986 MH Pelhřimov

44 CULEK Jaromír 1969 M3 Bobr Bike team Libice nad Doubravou

48 ZÁSTAVA Karel 1969 M3 AISIN Písek

49 SMRČKA Jan 1981 M1 Eurofoam Sport Team

50 HUML Jiří 1956 M6 VELOSPORT Domažlice

51 KOBLIC Radek 1993 MH ČEZ Cyklo Team Tábor

52 VACEK Vlastislav 1964 M4 Praha 6

53 LAIBL Vladimír 1961 M5 Yaroo Sukorady

54 SÝKORA Jindřich 1978 M1 Nissan Dolák MTB

55 KOTAČKA Michal 1974 M2 Galaxy bike Tálín

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
50 KM
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56 ŽÁČKOVÁ Jana 1967 Z2 Dexter BSK racing

57 ŠIMON Miloš 1944 M7 CTK TJ Pankrác

58 FOUS Radek 1980 M1 CYKLOKLUB KNĚŽICE

59 TRKOLA Libor 1971 M3 Eurofoam sport team

60 KÁRA Bohuslav 1953 M6 Ac Sparta Praha cycling

61 HRUBÝ Jaroslav 1955 M6 KL sport Most

62 HORČIČKO Fanda 1971 M3 ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE

63 ŠOHAJ Jakub 1991 MH EUROFOAM SPORT TEAM

64 SLÁMA Jaroslav 1990 MH CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko

65 HOHENBERGER Martin 1975 M2 Legend Bike

66 NEUBAUER Jan 1958 M5 Kouklas Team

67 ROLNÍK Emil 1981 M1 Šrot tým Kunžak

69 KABRIEL Václav 1976 M2 Dukla Pardubice

70 ZÁTOPEK Vladimír 1973 M2 Bikesport JOMA

71 KREJČA Jiří 1957 M6 Sokol Lhota-Vlásenice

72 HOCHSTÖGER Johann 1960 M5 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

73 LEITNER Markus 1989 MH Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

74 KAMLEITNER Johann 1962 M5 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

75 KÖCK Gerhard 1982 M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

76 LEONHARTSBERGER Andreas 1966 M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

77 RIEGLER Fritz 1975 M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

79 WINDHAGER Peter 1980 M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

80 MAJERI Amor 1985 MH Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

81 WRATSCHKO Bernhard 1976 M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

82 JEŽKOVÁ Romana 1975 Z1 Jilm Jilemnice

83 JEŽEK Zdeněk 1973 M2 Jilm Jilemnice

84 PILAŘOVÁ Tereza 1982 Z1 Planet Toys Cycling

86 CANDROVÁ Hedvika 1975 Z1 PLANET TOYS CYCLING

87 CANDRA Václav 1976 M2 PLANET TOYS CYCLING

88 PTÁČEK Josef 1973 M2 Praha 17 Řepy

89 BRTNA Miroslav 1958 M5 Praha 4

90 BENDL Jaroslav 1960 M5 Unitherm Jablonec

91 RITSCHL Hannes 1988 MH St. Georgen am Walde

92 OŠMERA Jan 1954 M6 RoNaKol Pravíkov

93 FOUS Miloslav 1965 M4 PSK Union Praha

94 ŠLAPAL Michal 1975 M2 Malý Beranov

95 TOMÁŠŮ Radek 1970 M3 Slavonice

96 KŘÍŽ Milan 1973 M2 MotoŠikule CITIZEN

97 ŽOUDLÍK Michal 1983 MH MotoŠikule CITIZEN

98 HÁJEK Aleš 1978 M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN

99 BALÍK Rostislav 1978 M1 CK Mladá Vožice

100 KLABOUCH František 1966 M4 Zvíkov

101 NOVÁK Martin 1983 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team

102 KADLEC Josef 1994 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

103 TEJKL Leoš 1994 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

104 VACÍK Petr 1989 MH Velosport Valenta Scott Team
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105 RENZA Metoděj 1994 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

106 TRČKA Jan 1968 M3

107 KEJZLAR Stanislav 1977 M2 www.vikingfootwear.cz

108 VOSÁHLO Roman 1973 M2 www.vikingfootwear.cz

109 DIVIŠ Jiří 1975 M2 CT SAUNABAR Horní Cerekev

111 VACKOVÁ Zuzana 1991 ZH Pelhřimov

112 KOUKOL Martin 1971 M3 Kola Bakus

113 ŠINDELÁŘ Milan 1963 M4 CK Vinohradské šlapky

114 PŘÍPLATA Zdeněk 1976 M2 Kotnov Tabor

115 FERDAN Jiří 1947 M7 SK Elmaro

116 POLÁK Martin 1972 M3 GS Jistebnice

117 KÖNIGSMARKOVÁ Petra 1978 Z1 GS Jistebnice

118 TOMÁNEK Rudolf 1961 M5 Highlander team

119 KLIMEŠ Miloš 1955 M6 TJ Favorit Brno

121 HOSÁK Milan 1957 M6 AllivictusKofola Race Team

122 BEZDĚKOVSKÝ František 1979 M1 sweep cycling

123 ZÍBR Roman 1967 M4 Kraken Team Dobříš

124 POKORNÝ Marek 1976 M2 GO! NUTRIXXION

126 MALEČKOVÁ Monika 1978 Z1 okolohoro

127 MALEČEK Tomáš 1973 M2 Jedomělice

128 SMRŽ Martin 1965 M4 HaPe Sport Brno

129 SMRŽOVÁ Soňa 1971 Z2 HaPe Sport brno

130 SVOBODA Zdeněk 1965 M4 Pečky

131 ŠOULA Tomáš 1976 M2 Rally-Cross Lukavec

132 KULÍČEK David 1985 MH Rally-Cross Lukavec

133 MIŠOŇ Pavel 1971 M3 Lukavec

134 MACEK František 1958 M5 Kabasport Choteboř

135 ŠVÁCHA Martin 1964 M4 Libice nad Cidlinou

136 PROCHÁZKA František 1965 M4 Horní Cerekev

138 JANOTA Marek 1994 MJ Deštná

139 OTRUBA Jan 1944 M7 Oceloví letci

140 PILAŘ Martin 1976 M2 Dragontattoo.cz

141 LASZÁK Vladimír 1961 M5 KOTNOV TEAM

142 KUBÍN Michael 1993 MH Johnson Controls Autoškoda Mladá Boleslav

143 BĚHAL Jan 1975 M2 Eurofoam sport team

144 MISAŘ Jan 1989 MH Žirovnice

145 LEJTNAR Martin 1989 MH Žirovnice

146 KŘÍŽ Matouš 1995 MJ CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

147 FREY Marcel 1967 M4 CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

149 FOUSEK Miloš 1978 M1 KABA sport

150 PIVEC Vlastislav 1971 M3 CT Kardašova Řečice

151 ŠVÁCHA Michal 1995 MJ Stráž nad Nežárkou

152 ŠILHÁNEK Petr 1967 M4 Imont

153 RADA Vladimír 1965 M4 Kladno

154 FOUS Jan 1953 M6 CT KNĚŽICE

155 MAŘÍK Radek 1968 M3 Telč
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156 PECHEK Jan 1990 MH Šlapejvoe

157 ČÁSLAVA Jiří 1977 M2 Příbram

158 MIKOLÁŠEK Jan 1993 MH CT  SAUNA BAR   HORNÍ  CEREKEV

159 ČECHOTA Jaroslav 1968 M3 Kotnov team Tábor

160 ALEXA Radek 1973 M2 Kotnov team Tábor

161 BUBLA Ladislav 1959 M5 Milevsko

162 BOUŠKA Vladimír 1982 M1

163 BŘEZINA Petr 1962 M5 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora

164 KRŠEK Ivan 1971 M3 Praha 9

165 WEBER Libor 1980 M1 Specialized Biking Plzeň

166 ŠESTÁK Martin 1969 M3 cyklotrenink.com

167 SVÍTEK Miloš 1974 M2 Ráj kol Kladno

168 DAVID Antonín 1955 M6 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

170 HYPŠ Jaroslav 1973 M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

171 BÁRTŮ Lukáš 1980 M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

173 ŠROT Radek 1949 M7 HM Sport Český Krumlov

174 HEJTMÁNEK Robert 1977 M2 Bike Svratka

175 VRZAL Josef 1959 M5 KC HAKR BRNO

176 HARBÁČEK Jan 1967 M4 Hannah

177 PECHEK Vladimír 1957 M6 Vlásenice

178 PECHEK Tomáš 1991 MH Vlásenice

179 MALÝ Filip 1978 M1 Příbraz

180 KUNSTMÜLLER Tomáš 1980 M1 SkiBikeTeam Jirikovice

181 ROMANOVSKÝ Alois 1961 M5 Bikesport Joma

182 NOVOTNÁ Helena 1981 Z1 Bikesport Joma

185 PECKA Vladimír 1980 M1 Jihlava

186 ČECH Milan 1993 MH CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

187 ZMÍTKO Jiří 1972 M3 Regal Bike Teplice

188 VACULÍKOVÁ Jana 1988 ZH Hradec Králové

190 VENKRBEC Tomáš 1991 MH cyklo hobby rynárec

191 STEJSKAL Pavel 1985 MH BezvaSport.cz

192 POTĚŠIL Pavel 1987 MH BezvaSport.cz

193 MINÁŘŮ Jindřich 1983 MH BezvaSport.cz

194 ZNAMENANÝ Zdeněk 1989 MH Veselí nad Lužnicí

195 KADLECOVÁ Veronika 1984 ZH Uniqa MTB

196 KOLMAN Roberto 1968 M3 RockMachine-Cyklomax

197 MATOUŠEK Michal 1962 M5 Radonice

198 HAVRANOVÁ Stanislava 1970 Z2 KT Tryskomyš

200 ZAVADIL Libor 1975 M2 KALAS RACING TEAM

203 SIHELSKY Michal 1987 MH 1.N.H.U.S.

204 BŘEZINA Jan 1950 M7 Kamenice nd Lipou

205 PLESKAČ Vlastislav 1969 M3 BobrBikeTeam

206 SKALKA Pavel 1970 M3 Dubné

207 MIŇHA Petr 1976 M2 GS TEAM SPSVD Jistebnice

209 BRÄUER Wolfgang 1963 M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

210 ANIBAS Franz 1965 M4 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde
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211 KOPEČNÝ Ondřej 1976 M2 Buštěhrad

212 JANČÍK František 1965 M4 Pells Prostějov

213 GLANINGER Anton 1968 M3 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing

215 HERNÍK Petr 1964 M4 CHRT Brno

217 HOLEČEK Jan 1966 M4 Prachatice

218 MAKOVIČKA Miroslav 1973 M2 Prachatice

219 BŘEZINOVÁ Ivana 1958 Z2 Praha

220 WINKLER Karel 1975 M2 Šrot tým Kunžak

221 KOŘÍNEK Petr 1982 M1 CT TVN  Žirovnice

222 CHVÁLA Roman 1970 M3 GO! Nutrixxion Team

223 MÍKOVÁ Michaela 1982 Z1 Bikesport JOMA

226 SVIBA Michal 1982 M1 Bike Clinic Cannondale

227 PELZ Friedrich 1949 M7 KTM Donau-Fritzi

228 KAPL Walter 1967 M4 Freistadt

229 EIBENSEINER Gunter 1967 M4 Freistadt

230 EIBENSEINER Silvia 1973 Z1 Freistadt

231 SOLLBERGER Michael 1980 M1 Freistadt

232 STAŠÍK Martin 1983 MH Kamenice nad  Lipou

233 SVOBODA Pavel 1953 M3 Vokolek Cycling Team

234 KOČVARA Jindřich 1983 MH Poděbrady

235 VOSECKÝ Michal 1985 MH CT Kardašova Řečice

236 HRDLIČKA Jakub 1980 M1 CT Kardašova Řečice

237 TAKÁČ Jiří 1975 M2 CT Kardašova Řečice

238 KOLÁŘOVÁ Anna 1986 ZH CATUS Bike Team

239 KALAŠ Jan 1980 M1 PLANET TOYS CYCLING

240 STEINBACHOVÁ Běla 1985 ZH PLANET TOYS CYCLING

241 BURGSTALLER Daniela ZH VC Sonntagsfahrer Linz

242 KOLÁŘ Pavel 1995 MJ CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

243 BARTOŇ Pavel 1978 M1 Eurofoam sport team

244 BERAN Ondřej 1989 MH PLANET TOYS CYCLING

245 SAMEK Pavel 1961 M5 Kojice

246 SVOBODA Petr 1991 MH CK MTB Maraton Hlinsko

247 JAHODA Vladimír 1963 M4 Písek

248 KRBOVÁ Petra ZH Eurofoam sport team

249 NECHVÁTAL Stanislav 1956 M6 Kněžice

250 DVOŘÁK Zdeněk 1969 M3 Marelax Bike Team

251 TUHÁČEK Vladimír 1963 M4 SCV Blastná

252 SKAZÍK Marek 1982 M1 BSP Planá nad Lužnicí

253 JOUDL Václav 1980 M1 Bike team Častrov

254 ŠVÁRA Adam 1987 MH Bike team Častrov

255 DAVID Petr 1984 MH CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

256 DIRNBERGER Georg MH RC Tretloger Amstetter

257 AICHINGER Robert M1 RC Tretloger Amstetter

258 KARABA Zdeněk 1967 M4 KABA sport Chotěboř

259 KEPKA Radovan 1981 M1 Tábor

260 ČERNÝ Milan 1981 M1 Tábor
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261 HOUČEK Jaroslav 1968 M3 Liščí Pacička

262 TUČEK Libor 1992 MH TJ AGRO Kolín

263 USTOHAL Zdeněk 1968 M3 GO! NUTRIXXION

264 ČERNÝ Marek 1973 M2 GO! NUTRIXXION

265 LOJÍN František 1966 M4 REFAGLASS

266 HRUBÁ Hana 1973 Z1 REFAGLASS

267 VRŠINSKÝ Ivan 1968 M3 BIKERENTAL.CZ

268 BAMBULA Stanislav 1983 MH ČEZ CT Tábor

269 KREJČÍ Zdeněk 1957 M6 ALLTRAINING.CZ

270 TONDL Pavel 1964 M4 Caffe Naninini MTB

271 TONDL David 1986 MH Caffe Naninini MTB

272 YOROŠENKO Mikchail M5 Praha

273 PLATOV Sergey M2 Praha

274 YOROŠENKO Dmitri M1 NIKE ACG

275 KRČIL Pavel 1984 MH Pelhřimov

276 FREY Mário 1965 M4 CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

277 PŘÍBORSKÝ Pavel 1977 M2 Humpolec

278 JIRKŮ Lukáš 1979 M1 Jihlava

279 ŠVEHLA Přemysl 1993 MH Mokrá

280 KUBÍČEK Martin 1987 MH Mokrá

281 NOVOTNÝ Viktor 1987 MH Mokrá

282 VACEK Jiří 1976 M2 Meziříčí

283 HRON Milan MH Eurofoam

284 ZAHRADNÍK Tomáš 1991 MH Cykloteam Vlásenice

285 ZAHRADNÍK Pavel 1957 M6 Vlásenice

286 MALÍK Josef 1957 M6 Praha

287 KLEINEROVÁ Martina 1984 ZH Harrachovka Team Tábor

288 BORSKÝ Vít 1978 M1 Harrachovka Team Tábor

289 JEDLIČKA Luboš 1979 M1 Auto Havlov

290 VLNAS Pavel 1985 MH KALAS RACING TEAM

291 SLAVĚTÍNSKÝ Pavel 1977 M2 Pelhřimov

292 PEŠKA Petr 1968 M3 VELO Dvořák HDIBIKE

293 ZBORNÍK Vladimír 1972 M1 Milín

294 KOUREK František 1963 M4 Batelov

295 KOTEN Libor 1975 M2 CT Krásná Lípa

296 KŘÍŽOVSKÝ Pavel 1977 M2 CT Krásná Lípa

297 CHRÁST Antonín 1975 M2 Clowns

298 JANČAŘÍK Jakub 1980 M1 Nezdenice

299 CESNAROVÁ Milena 1985 ZH Apexbike Tábor

300 BATYSTA MAREK / KLADÍVKO MILAN 1983/1966 TD Galaxy Cyklo Švec

301 TANCER Daniel 1981 M1 BS JOMA

302 CHALUPA Daniel 1989 MH VK Bohemians Praha

303 BARTOŇ Vojtěch 1988 MH VK Bohemians Praha

304 ZÁRYBNICKÝ Robert 1974 M2 Jihlava

305 KOCMAN Petr 1970 M3 ČEMBA

306 ŠABATKA Miloš 1960 M5 Český Rudolec
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307 MATOUŠEK David 1980 M1 Mrakotín

308 PŘECH Pavel 1963 M4 Počátky

309 RYBAŘÍK Ivan 1981 MH Jistebnice

310 DAVID Petr MH CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC
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361 BERAN Pavel 1969 M2 Hradec Králové

362 BERAN Martin 2005 DETI Hradec Králové

363 PEXA Martin M1 KALAS RACING TEAM

364 KOLLER Michael 1991 M1 Jindřichův Hradec

365 HOLUB Jan 1998 DETI TOYOTA

366 JANKŮ Jan 1992 M1 Jindřichův Hradec

367 LINHART Jaromír 1964 M2 TOYOTA

368 PETRÁK Pavel 1973 M1 Částkovice

369 KRÁL Pavel 1965 M2 MADETA

370 TUČEK Jiří 1956 M2 TKT Žirovnice

371 MÍCHAL Jiří 1978 M1 Jarošovská šlapka

372 PELC Radek 1989 M1 TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou

373 SADÍLEK Jiří 1998 DETI Horní Cerekev

374 DVOŘÁK Martin 1990 M1 TJ Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou

375 KORANDA Jakub 2000 DETI Bike Políkno

376 KORANDA Miloslav 1969 M2 Bike Políkno

377 HŮŠA Zdeněk 1975 M1 Pacov

378 MRKVICA Tomáš 1977 M1 SPS VD Jistebnice

379 KLÍMA Tomáš 1977 M1 STS Chvojkovice Brod

380 ZEMAN Radim 1971 M2 Šrot tým Kunžak

381 PŘIBYL Vladimír 1989 M1 Šnek s.r.o

382 VÁŇA Josef 1988 M1 Šnek s.r.o

383 STEINHASUER Antonín 1988 M1 ŠK Strmilov

384 STEINHAUSER Ludvík 1961 M2 ŠK Strmilov

385 STEINHAUSER František 1990 M1 ŠK Strmilov

386 TRPÁKOVÁ Lenka 1985 Z FitnessBikers Team

387 FIALA Pavel 1967 M2 FitnessBikers Team

388 RATAJ Petr 1984 M1 FitnessBikers Team

389 KŘIVÁNEK Martin 1990 M1 FitnessBikers Team

390 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Marie 1985 Z FitnessBikers Team

391 FIŠER Ondřej 1987 M1 FitnessBikers Team

392 FRÝBA Lukáš 1982 M1 GOLD'S GYM CYKLOPOINT

393 BLAŽKOVÁ Vendula Z Rabštejn

394 HOLEC David 1975 M1 Blažejov

395 KUKLA Jaroslav 1972 M2 Babín

396 ŠTIFR Jan 1950 M2 Těmice

397 MIKULÍK David 1976 M1 Smiling Bikers Malíkov

398 DVOŘÁK Petr 1974 M1 VELO Dvořák HDIBIKE

399 LISÝ Ondřej 1993 M1 Počátky

400 SPĚVÁČEK Václav 1981 M1 Slovan Kamenice nad Lipou

401 KAMÍR Pavel 1976 M1 GASKOM TEAM

402 KANTOR Pavel M1 GASKOM TEAM

STARTOVNÍ LISTINA
25 KM
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403 HRIC Pavel 1977 M1 GASKOM TEAM

404 SLADKÝ Petr 1978 M1 GASKOM TEAM

405 ŠIMÁNEK Petr 1981 M1 GASKOM TEAM

406 MAREK Ondřej 1989 M1 GASKOM TEAM

407 MAREK Lukáš 1987 M1 Velosport  Valenta Scott Team

408 ŠMEJKAL Dominik 1996 MJ Apexbike Tábor

409 ANDRLE Vilém 1999 DETI Horní Cerekev

410 PROCHÁZKA Jan 1988 M1 PRO-BULL

411 PROCHÁZKA Jan 1962 M2 PRO-BULL

412 ZAHRADNÍK Tadeáš 1997 MJ Cykloteam Vlásenice

413 HOUŠKA Matěj 1990 M1 Cykloteam Vlásenice

414 ZELENKA Petr 1962 M2 CT Kardašova Řečice

415 PECHEK Vladimír 1964 M2 Rodinov

416 VĚTROVEC Vojtěch 1992 M1 Rynárec

417 KROUPA Ondřej M1 Ostrava

418 ŠULÁK Martin 1993 M1 Pelhřimov

419 BUBENÍČEK Václav 1981 M1 Králův Dvůr

420 FLORIÁN ML. Antonín 1972 M2 SK FIT Tábor

421 FLORIÁN ST. Antonín 1949 M2 SK FIT Tábor

422 ČÁBELA Martin 1974 M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou

423 FUK Pavel 1975 M1 Počátky

424 FUK Pavel 1997 MJ Počátky

425 DUŠEK Jiří 1977 M1 Olomouc

426 SPURNÝ Jaromír 1968 M2 CT Kardašova Řečice

427 FIŠER Petr 1969 M2 Jindřichův Hradec

428 PLŠKOVÁ Hana 1985 Z České Budějovice

429 JŮNA Jiří 1967 M2 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou

430 CHLUP Petr M2 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou

431 CHLUP Tomáš 1993 M1 SKST Kamenice nad Lipou

432 LOJÍN František 1986 M1 REFAGLASS

433 LOJÍN Filip 1988 M1 Kraken Team Dobříš

434 LOJÍNOVÁ Kateřina 1993 Z Kraken Team Dobříš

435 VOLTR Josef 1964 M2 Kraken Team Dobříš

436 KAMENÍK Pavel 1999 DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou

437 KAMENÍK Pavel 1971 M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou

438 PAJEROVÁ Vladimíra 1962 Z Polipsy Team

439 PAJER Josef 1961 M2 Polipsy Team

440 VRÁNA Milan 1970 M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou

441 VOBORSKÝ Jan 1978 M1 Tábor

442 SKOTÁK Miroslav M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

443 BULANT Martin 1978 M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou

444 MAREK Petr 1988 M1 Bike team Častrov
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445 FUXA Jan 1991 M1 Bike team Častrov

446 MUSIL Petr 1983 M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou

447 KOFROŇ Radek 1965 M2 České Budějovice

448 KOFROŇOVÁ Karolína 2000 DETI CT SAUNA BAR Horní Cerekev

449 KOTRBA Jaroslav 1959 M2 GS Jistebnice

450 VACH Jiří 1957 M2 Jistebnice

451 ZVOLSKÝ Roman 1965 M2 KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM

452 KLEMENT Milan 1985 M1 Hannah

454 KADLEC Jakub 1994 MJ Velosport  Valenta Scott Team

455 LEPIČ Martin 1968 M2 MotoŠikule CITIZEN

456 HOMOLKA Libor 1973 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

457 KUBÍK Jiří 1943 M2 Praha 6

459 SOUKUP Jiří 1979 M1 Číměř

460 BENDA Jan 1976 M1 KALAS Team

461 EIGNER Hannes 1994 MJ Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

462 FALTUS Robert 1996 MJ Velosport Valenta Scott Team

463 ZÁPOTOCKÝ Michal 1996 MJ REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLÍN

464 KASTENHOFER Philipp 1997 MJ Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

465 CHLUPOVÁ Tereza 1991 Z Velosport Valenta Scott Team

466 POSLUŠNÝ Josef 1996 MJ Kola Bakus

467 PÍPAL Petr 1981 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

468 PECHEK Jan 1994 MJ Kola Bakus

469 FLORIÁN Petr 1973 M1 KALAS RACING TEAM

471 STACH Karel 1959 M2 www.slalom-world.com

472 NOVÁK Patrik 1996 MJ WRT club

473 PRUCHA Vladimír 1973 M1 ODS Kamenice nad Lipou

475 MACURA Vladimír 1997 MJ WRT club

476 DUBOVÁ Martina 1979 Z Mediservis MTB

477 KOTEK Václav 1973 M1 Astana

478 KOTEK Filip 1997 MJ Kamenice nad lipou

479 KOTKOVÁ Nikola 2001 DETI Kamenice nad lipou

480 NOVOTNÝ Radek 1976 M1 Častrov

481 DEJMEK Michal 1999 DETI Kamenice nad Lipou

483 BEREC Vladimir 1965 M2 cykloshopa.sk

485 MACH Petr 1990 M1 Těmice

486 ŠIMEČEK Vladimír 1974 M1 Bike team Častrov

487 KORBEL Matěj 2002 DETI Hurrican Karlovy Vary

488 KORBEL Lukáš 1969 M2 Karlovy Vary

489 STEHLIKOVÁ Petra 1978 Z Bi Esse

490 KREJČÍ Michal 1987 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

491 VOŇKA Leoš 1967 M2 FLASHBRAKE Vyškov

492 CULEK Jan 1998 DETI bobr bike team Libice nad Doubravou
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493 CULEK Lukáš 1997 MJ Bobr bike team Libice nad Doubrava

494 RYCHTECKÝ Zdeněk 1945 M2 Liga 2000

495 MUSIAL Miloš 1958 M2 Kamenice nad  Lipou

496 MUSIAL Miloš 1981 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

497 MUSIAL Martin 1985 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

498 ROHÁČEK Miloš 1957 M2 Tábor

499 ROHÁČEK Miloš 1988 M1 Tábor

500 NÁVARA Jiří 1957 M2 Tábor

501 NÁVARA Michal 1983 M1 Tábor

502 ŠVARC Roman 1977 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

503 TROJANOVÁ Eva 1975 Z Hannah

504 TROJAN Leoš 1998 DETI TJ Spartak Třebíč

505 TROJAN Leoš 1975 M1 Huhtamaki Bike Team

506 DUŠEK Jaroslav 1995 MJ Pelhřimov

507 BÍLEK Jiří 1953 M2 Třebíč

509 KAŠPAROVÁ Pavla 1966 Z Kralupy nad Vltavou

512 ŠÁRKA Filip 2001 DETI DPS -Sidecarcross Kamenice n/L.

514 ZEMAN Ondřej 1987 M1

515 AMIR Raščič 1980 M1 AUTOSPORT Davídek

516 DAVÍDEK Jan 1979 M1 AUTOSPORT Davídek

517 HOŠEK Martin 1992 M1 České Budějovice

518 FATKA Petr 1998 DETI Ufo

519 SÁGNER Martin 1981 M1 MBikes.cz

520 PLŠEK Radek 1982 M1 RoNaKol Pravíkov

521 MORAVEC Arnošt 1962 M2

522 FATKA Ondřej 1963 M2 GC

523 PUCANDLOVÁ Miroslava 1985 Z Kamenice nad Lipou

524 HŘEBÍČEK Ladislav 1948 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

525 ŠÁRKA David 1993 M1 DPS Sidecross Team Kamenice n/L.

526 PUCANDL Kamil 1987 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

527 IRA Martin 1970 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

528 WENKO Helmut 1990 M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

530 PRIMETSHOFER Stefan 1990 M1 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

531 WIMMER Johann 1949 M2 Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

532 HÖNIG Václav 1982 M1 České Budějovice

533 JEŽEK Vít 1999 DETI Jilm Jilemnice

534 KLÍPA Petr 1967 M2

536 KREJČA Zdeněk 1968 M2 Vodná

537 KARPÍŠKOVÁ Lenka 1974 Z ROOR

538 PAVELKOVÁ Šárka 1967 Z Praha 4

539 HOMOLKA Pavel 1963 M2 Praha 4

540 IRA Tomáš 1997 MJ Pelhřimov
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541 PAPEŽ Stanislav 1964 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

542 KOŘÍNEK Adam 1995 MJ Sportcentrum Meldy J.Hradec

543 IRA Michal 1991 M1 Pelhřimov

544 MAREŠ Radek 1969 M2 Patry cycling team Třešť

545 MAREŠ Michal 1996 MJ Patry cycling team Třešť

546 MAREŠ Ondřej 2000 DETI Patry cycling team Třešť

547 LEPIČ Míra 1973 M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN

548 ERBEN Filip 1992 M1 MotoŠikule CITIZEN

549 KŘÍŽ Jakub 1993 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

550 KŘÍŽ Emil 1966 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

551 OŠMEROVÁ Jana 1991 Z RoNaKol Pravíkov

552 NOVOTNÝ Jaroslav 1957 M2 A + J

553 NOVOTNÁ Anežka 1959 Z A + J

554 ŠVEC Petr 1971 M2 MTB Slavnic

555 KLABOUCH Petr 1999 DETI Madeta Fitness

556 BALÍK Jaroslav 1953 M2 CK Mladá Vožice

557 JIRSA Miloš 1999 DETI Kamenice nad Lipou

559 PÁDIVÝ Jiří 1987 M1 Bike Rohozná

560 MORAVA Jan 1965 M2 Turbocampa

561 MENCL Michal 1967 M2

562 HURYCH Jan 1976 M1 Pepsi team

563 FIALA Miloslav 1963 M2 Kostelní Vydří

564 KUNC Milan 1954 M2 Těmice

565 SLUNEČKO Karel 1965 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

566 SMUTNÝ Jaroslav 1967 M2 hasiči Kamenice nad Lipou

567 VOTÁPEK Josef 1976 M1 Rally-Cross Lukavec

568 SOLDÁN Martin 1996 MJ Novatop Lapierre

569 PÁTEK David 1994 MJ PATRY CYCLING TEAM Třešť

570 VOVES Martin 1995 MJ Jindřichův Hradec

571 PETRŮ Alena 1967 Z ROOR Rodinov

573 ŠKRLETA Jan 1946 M2 Vodná

574 HOUSER Jaroslav 1967 M2 Kamenice nad Lipou

575 MANAS Josef 1967 M2 rocon Rodinov

576 MELOUNOVÁ Edita 1995 Z Sportcentrum Meldy J.Hradec

577 HEMBERA Karel 1979 M1 Hasiči Kamenice nad Lipou

578 PIVCOVÁ Bohumila 1977 Z CT Kardašova Řečice

580 HOLÝ Ladislav 1972 M2 Božejov

581 HALAŠKA Stanislav 1965 M2 Cyklo Pacov

583 PODLAHA Zdeněk 1970 M2 CT J.Hradec

584 HOUSER Jaroslav 1996 MJ Kamenice nad Lipou

585 MENCL Martin 1965 M2 Dolní Břežany

586 SMĚTÁK Michal 1982 M1
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587 MARKOVÁ Anna 1995 Z Cyklo hobby Rynárec

588 ŠAROUN Zdeněk 1968 M2 Cykloteam Sliby-Chyby Jihlava

589 KORANDA Roman 1965 M2

590 VACEK Jiří 1968 M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

595 MARŠÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1996 Z CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

596 KOPEČEK Václav 1979 M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

597 VOVES Petr 1968 M2 Jindřichův Hradec

598 VOVES Petr 1998 DETI Jindřichův Hradec

599 POPKOVÁ Ivana 1973 Z KC HAKR BRNO

600 JÍRŮ Josef 1960 M2 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

601 MIKOLÁŠEK David 1978 M1 CYKLO HOBBY RYNÁREC

602 STACH Daniel 1988 M1 MaD speakers

603 KŘÍŽ František 1951 M2 Leština

604 KŘÍŽ Martin 1993 M1 leština

605 KŮRKA Jiří 1980 M1 Pacov

606 PECHEK Petr 1965 M2 Vlásenice

607 MICHNICA Martin 1988 M1 Hnilec - Spišská Nová Ves

608 ZEILER Horst 1973 M1

609 ROD Jan 1995 MJ Telč

610 KOHOUT Tomáš 1989 M1

611 KOHOUT Martin 1987 M1

612 JAROŠ Jan 1983 M1 Jihlava

613 MATOUŠKOVÁ Michaela 1997 Z Radonice

614 MATOUŠKOVÁ Markéta 1996 Z Radonice

615 MATOUŠKOVÁ Hana 1965 Z Radonice

616 PEŠEK Josef 1957 M2 Cyklo Pacov

617 MÍCHAL Jiří 1953 M2 Jarošov nad Nežárkou

618 ZELENKA Tomáš 1980 M1 Pelhřimov

619 PETRŮ Martin 2000 DETI Kamenice nad Lipou

620 KUKLA Zdeněk 1970 M2 Cykloteam - Babín

621 KUKLOVÁ Petra 1999 DETI Cykloteam - Babín

622 BEDŘICH Šmudla 1985 M1 Šmudla team

623 HRON Martin 1971 M2 POHODA bike team

624 SOUKENÍK Roman 1979 M1

625 LUŇÁK Zdeněk 1964 M2 SK Včelnička

626 VELÍŠEK Petr 1999 DETI Kamenice nad Lipou

630 SMRŽ Martin 1991 M1 HaPe sport Brno

631 ZÁPOTOCKÝ Ivan 1956 M2 Kolín

634 STACH Tomáš 1990 M1 Kamenice nad Lipou

635 KOHOUT Jiří M2 CTJH

636 KOHOUTOVÁ Hana Z CTJH

637 KLÍMA Filip 1968 M2 CTJH
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638 BLAŽEK Petr 1963 M2 Pelhřimov

639 JOSA Ondřej 1998 DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou

640 KUDELA Jakub 1987 M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou

641 VINTIŠKA Jiří 1948 M2 Praha

642 UHLÍŘ Jiří M2 Sport Saller Munchen

643 MIFKA Lukáš 1998 DETI Kamenice nad  Lipou

644 KŘÍŽOVÁ Iveta 1989 Z Kamenice nad  Lipou

645 TUREČEK Petr 1966 M2 Pelhřimov

646 NEVORAL Petr 1986 M1 Kamenice nad  Lipou

647 ARNOŠTOVÁ Petra 1981 Z Pohoří Bike

648 KUBÍČKOVÁ Stanislava 1961 Z Pohoří Bike

649 KUBÍČEK František 1958 M2 Pohoří Bike

650 PITTNER Jiří 1963 M2 POHODA bike team
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